

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).17457/2008
(From the judgement and order dated 10/01/2008 in CWP No. 3107/2007
of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

SATISH KUMAR & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
(FOR FINAL DISPOSAL)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 26866 of 2008
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 03/12/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J.M. PANCHAL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. GOKHALE

For Petitioner(s) Mr. P.S. Patwalia, Sr Adv.
Mr. Aman Preet Singh Rahi, Adv.
Mr. Ashok K. Mahajan,Adv.

Mr. Vikas Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Manjit Singh, Adv.

Mr. Atishi Dipankar, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Manjit Singh, AAG
Mr. Kamal Mohan Gupta,Adv.

Ms. Asha Jain Madan,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the matters on Non-Miscellaneous Day in
the third week of January, 2011.
In the meantime, it will be open to
respondent Nos. 2 and 3 to file counter affidavit.

(Sonia)
Sr P.A.

(Sneh Bala Mehra)
Court Master